BIC® EZ Reach Lighter

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

WHETHER YOU'RE LIGHTING CANDLES FOR A SPECIAL
OCCASION, GRILLING AT HOME OR GETTING READY TO WARM
UP BY THE FIREPLACE BIC® EZ REACH™ IS THERE TO LIGHT
THE WAY. THE 3.5 CM WAND ALLOWS YOU TO LIGHT HARD-TO-
REACH PLACES & KEEP FINGERS AWAY FROM THE FLAME. THE
ULTIMATE LIGHTER FOR ALL YOUR LIGHTING NEEDS.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

9613100000

ES

2.50 cm

11.70 cm

1.30cm

0.00 cm

22.00 g

11.50 X 8.00 X 2.10 cm | 38.03 cm3

20 u.

440.00 g



